Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 2ca83¢119cf23250c02c4aa244dae7ebc080997607dac9cd9576e12bfbfl69af
Block 00000000000000000380878168b3345195e7359f4e2334f1ca790eb0dd8ad5f0
641591
Timestamp 52466-01-14 02:53:20 utc
Confirmations 200161
Fee Paid 0.00000257

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1MTgYnH6rafWkz3xiGC4xek2SMzzV3rx8v

#0 via 67109cebe820014ea518...[0]

Output 1NNJjvM4ofFecT41HnS62jXkBzcXoD4Fce

#0

Output 1E2g58AK957KfcsY8xH2uNzRhvXV8m6aYx

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.16444869 BSV

0.16444869 BSV

0.03184612 BSV

0.1326 BSV

0.16444612 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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